
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(501) Lasse Gilbro

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lap Tm

1:22.915

1:23.048

1:22.919

1:23.432

1:25.227

1:23.127

1:21.501

1:21.848

Diff

+1.414

+1.547

+1.418

+1.931

+3.726

+1.626

+0.347

Time of Day

14:59:04.859

15:00:27.907

15:01:50.826

15:03:14.258

15:04:39.485

15:06:02.612

15:07:24.113

15:08:45.961

Printed: 6/16/2013 15:13:17

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Knutstorp Juni

04 Sunday

Blue 1455-1510

Practice started at 14:56:20

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2013 14:55


