Knutstorp Juni

04 Sunday

Blue 1455-1510

Practice started at 14:56:20

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2013 14:55

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(501) Lasse Gilbro												
(301) Lasse (1:22.915	+1.414	14:59:04.859									
2	1:23.048	+1.547	15:00:27.907									
3	1:22.919	+1.418	15:01:50.826									
4	1:23.432	+1.931	15:03:14.258									
5	1:25.227	+3.726	15:04:39.485									
6	1:23.127	+1.626	15:06:02.612									
7	1:21.501	1.020	15:07:24.113									
8	1:21.848	+0.347	15:08:45.961									
								-				